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Date Start Event Name Location
Thu 05/02/2019 9:00 am Third Grade Field Trip to Golden Gardens Golden Gardens Park
Thu 05/02/2019 7:00 pm Middle School Spring Open Mic Bush Seattle Campus > Benaroya Building > Benaroya

Theater
Fri 05/03/2019 2:00 pm Middle School Spring Open Mic Bush Seattle Campus > Benaroya Building > Benaroya

Theater
Fri 05/03/2019 7:00 pm US One Act Play Festival Bush Seattle Campus > Benaroya Building
Sat 05/04/2019 7:00 pm US One Act Play Festival Bush Seattle Campus > Benaroya Building
Mon 05/13/2019 9:00 am Third Grade Field Trip to Golden Gardens Golden Gardens Park
Fri 05/17/2019 11:00 am US Animal Behavior Class Field Trips Bush Seattle Campus
Mon 05/20/2019 7:00 am Experiential Week: Deep Green Wilderness: Sailing and

Marine Science
Cap Sante Marina

Mon 05/20/2019 7:45 am Music E-Week Robert Lang Studios
Mon 05/20/2019 9:00 am Third Grade Field Trip to Golden Gardens Golden Gardens Park
Tue 05/21/2019 All Day Experiential Week: Deep Green Wilderness: Sailing and

Marine Science
Cap Sante Marina

Tue 05/21/2019 7:45 am Music E-Week Robert Lang Studios
Tue 05/21/2019 7:00 pm Music E-Week The Crocodile
Wed 05/22/2019 All Day Experiential Week: Deep Green Wilderness: Sailing and

Marine Science
Cap Sante Marina

Wed 05/22/2019 7:45 am Music E-Week Robert Lang Studios
Wed 05/22/2019 3:30 pm Music E-Week Everyday Music
Thu 05/23/2019 All Day Experiential Week: Deep Green Wilderness: Sailing and

Marine Science
Cap Sante Marina

Thu 05/23/2019 7:45 am Music E-Week Robert Lang Studios
Fri 05/24/2019 All Day Experiential Week: Deep Green Wilderness: Sailing and

Marine Science
Cap Sante Marina

Fri 05/24/2019 7:45 am Music E-Week Robert Lang Studios
Tue 05/28/2019 1:30 pm Spanish V field trip Bush Seattle Campus > Private Home
Mon 06/03/2019 10:00 am Benaroya Riser Tear down Bush Seattle Campus > Benaroya Building > Benaroya

Theater
Mon 06/24/2019 8:00 am MS NWAIS Leadership Retreat Sleeping Lady Resort
Tue 06/25/2019 All Day MS NWAIS Leadership Retreat Sleeping Lady Resort
Wed 06/26/2019 All Day MS NWAIS Leadership Retreat Sleeping Lady Resort
Tue 07/02/2019 10:00 am Summer Drama Rehearsal Bush Seattle Campus > Benaroya Building
Wed 07/03/2019 10:00 am Summer Drama Rehearsal Bush Seattle Campus > Benaroya Building
Thu 07/04/2019 10:00 am Summer Drama Rehearsal Bush Seattle Campus > Benaroya Building
Fri 07/05/2019 10:00 am Summer Drama Rehearsal Bush Seattle Campus > Benaroya Building
Mon 07/08/2019 10:00 am Summer Drama Rehearsal Bush Seattle Campus > Benaroya Building



8:50 pm Fri 6 Jun, 25 Methow Calendar Page 2

Date Start Event Name Location
Tue 07/09/2019 10:00 am Summer Drama Rehearsal Bush Seattle Campus > Benaroya Building
Wed 07/10/2019 10:00 am Summer Drama Rehearsal Bush Seattle Campus > Benaroya Building
Thu 07/11/2019 10:00 am Summer Drama Rehearsal Bush Seattle Campus > Benaroya Building
Fri 07/12/2019 10:00 am Summer Drama Rehearsal Bush Seattle Campus > Benaroya Building
Mon 07/15/2019 10:00 am Summer Drama Rehearsal Bush Seattle Campus > Benaroya Building
Tue 07/16/2019 10:00 am Summer Drama Rehearsal Bush Seattle Campus > Benaroya Building
Wed 07/17/2019 10:00 am Summer Drama Rehearsal Bush Seattle Campus > Benaroya Building
Thu 07/18/2019 10:00 am Summer Drama Rehearsal Bush Seattle Campus > Benaroya Building
Fri 07/19/2019 10:00 am Summer Drama Rehearsal Bush Seattle Campus > Benaroya Building
Mon 07/22/2019 10:00 am Summer Drama Rehearsal Bush Seattle Campus > Benaroya Building
Tue 07/23/2019 10:00 am Summer Drama Rehearsal Bush Seattle Campus > Benaroya Building
Wed 07/24/2019 10:00 am Summer Drama Rehearsal Bush Seattle Campus > Benaroya Building
Thu 07/25/2019 10:00 am Summer Drama Rehearsal Bush Seattle Campus > Benaroya Building
Fri 07/26/2019 10:00 am Summer Drama Rehearsal Bush Seattle Campus > Benaroya Building
Sun 08/25/2019 11:00 am 2nd Grade Playdate Bush Seattle Campus > Off Campus
Wed 08/28/2019 6:00 pm New Family Reception SUN PLAN Bush Seattle Campus > Middle Campus > MS Courtyard
Wed 09/04/2019 All Day Upper School Retreats Bush Seattle Campus
Thu 09/05/2019 All Day Upper School Retreats Bush Seattle Campus
Thu 09/05/2019 5:30 pm Athletics Info Night for Middle and Upper School

Parents/Guardians
Bush Seattle Campus > Community Room

Fri 09/06/2019 All Day Kindergarten Room Rep Meeting Bush Seattle Campus > Commons Area > ACR
Fri 09/06/2019 All Day Upper School Retreats Bush Seattle Campus
Sun 09/08/2019 10:00 am 8th Grade Donuts/Coffee at Madison Park! Bush Seattle Campus > Off Campus
Sun 09/08/2019 12:00 pm First Grade Back to School Playdate Bush Seattle Campus > Off Campus
Sun 09/08/2019 6:00 pm 6th Grade Back-to-School Picnic Bush Seattle Campus > Off Campus
Wed 09/11/2019 12:30 pm 6th grade MS Launch Bush Seattle Campus > Community Room

Bush Seattle Campus > Benaroya Building > Benaroya
Theater

Sat 09/14/2019 2:00 pm ADFG Family Social Bush Seattle Campus > Off Campus
Mon 09/16/2019 8:30 am Affinity Groups Meeting Bush Seattle Campus > Commons Area > ACR
Fri 09/20/2019 8:15 am 12th Grade Parent Coffee Bush Seattle Campus > Off Campus
Sun 09/22/2019 10:30 am 2nd Grade Back to School Play-date Bush Seattle Campus > Off Campus
Tue 10/01/2019 8:15 am Parent University Kick-Off Meeting Bush Seattle Campus > MLK FAME > MLK Rm 103
Wed 10/02/2019 6:00 pm Forefront Suicide Prevention Training Bush Seattle Campus > Community Room
Thu 10/03/2019 8:00 am Annual Fund Kick off Bush Seattle Campus > Lower Campus > Black Gate

Republican Street
Thu 10/03/2019 8:30 am Sixth Grade Parent Coffee Bush Seattle Campus > Off Campus
Wed 10/09/2019 8:15 am Third Grade MorningCoffee Bush Seattle Campus > Private Home
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Thu 10/17/2019 6:00 pm Bush Kindergarten Parent Potluck Bush Seattle Campus > Private Home
Tue 10/22/2019 All Day Middle School Boys Basketball Season Begins Bush Seattle Campus
Tue 10/22/2019 8:30 am Families Association Focus Group Bush Seattle Campus > Commons Area > ACR
Tue 10/22/2019 4:30 pm Adult Fitness Class Bush Seattle Campus > Athletics & PE > P17 Classroom
Thu 10/24/2019 4:30 pm Adult Fitness Class Bush Seattle Campus > Athletics & PE > P17 Classroom
Fri 10/25/2019 8:30 am WPAR (White Parents Addressing Racism) Meeting Bush Seattle Campus > Commons Area > ACR
Tue 10/29/2019 4:30 pm Adult Fitness Class Bush Seattle Campus > Athletics & PE > P17 Classroom
Thu 10/31/2019 5:30 pm Third Grade Parent Social Bush Seattle Campus > Private Home
Tue 11/05/2019 4:30 pm Adult Fitness Class Bush Seattle Campus > Athletics & PE > P17 Classroom
Wed 11/06/2019 8:30 am Bush 1st Grade Parent Coffee Meet-up Bush Seattle Campus > Off Campus
Wed 11/06/2019 4:30 pm Girls Varsity Soccer Team Meeting Bush Seattle Campus > Athletics & PE > P17 Classroom
Wed 11/06/2019 7:00 pm Upper School Fall Play Bush Seattle Campus > Benaroya Building > Benaroya

Theater
Thu 11/07/2019 4:30 pm Adult Fitness Class Bush Seattle Campus > Athletics & PE > P17 Classroom
Thu 11/07/2019 6:00 pm Third Grade Camp Information Night Bush Seattle Campus > Lower Campus > LS Classrooms

> LS 207
Tue 11/12/2019 4:30 pm Adult Fitness Class Bush Seattle Campus > Athletics & PE > P17 Classroom
Thu 11/14/2019 4:30 pm Adult Fitness Class Bush Seattle Campus > Athletics & PE > P17 Classroom
Tue 11/19/2019 4:30 pm Adult Fitness Class Bush Seattle Campus > Athletics & PE > P17 Classroom
Thu 11/21/2019 4:30 pm Adult Fitness Class Bush Seattle Campus > Athletics & PE > P17 Classroom
Fri 11/22/2019 2:30 pm Lower School Service Club Meeting (Grades 3-5) Bush Seattle Campus > Lower Campus
Tue 11/26/2019 4:30 pm Adult Fitness Class Bush Seattle Campus > Athletics & PE > P17 Classroom


